Overall Placement by Total Time

Match: 04/28/2018

Berwick Shoot

Overall SASS Class Time

Time Finish Number Alias Category Gender  Final Time Finish Stat
1 89,296 Darksider Cowboy M 147.16 1 NH
2 20,796 Pittsburg Mac Elder Statesman M 151.54 1 MA
3 66,105 Six-Shot Steve Silver Senior M 157.76 1 NH
4 103,179Ripple Senior M 174.11 1 MA
5 45,955 Iron Horse Pete Senior M 176.49 1 NH
6 106,758 Tyler Tornado Cowboy M 197.55 2 ME
7 106,508Dueling Des Cowgirl F 281.07 1 ME
8 93,334 Inspector Gunns Cowboy M 293.42 3 ME
9 --,--- Kettlehead Senior Duelist M 296.83 1 ME
10 54,804 Jimmy Reb Senior M 305.25 3 ME
11 100,068 Grammie Phoenix Ladies Silver Senior F 310.70 1 NH
12 97,425 Else The Kid Elder Statesman M 320.60 2 MA
13 100,011Sleepy Floyd Senior Duelist M 326.67 2 NH



Category Placement by Total Time Match: 04/28/2018

Berwick Shoot

Category Overall
Category Time Finish SASS Number Alias Final Time Time Finish State
Cowboy

1 89,296 Darksider 147.16 1 NH

2 106,758 Tyler Tornado 197.55 6 ME

3 93,334 Inspector Gunns 293.42 8 ME
Cowgirl

1 106,508 Dueling Des 281.07 7 ME
Elder Statesman

1 20,796 Pittsburg Mac 151.54 2 MA

2 97,425 Else The Kid 320.60 12 MA
Ladies Silver Senior

1 100,068 Grammie Phoenix 310.70 11 NH
Senior

1 103,179 Ripple 174.11 4 MA

2 45,955 Iron Horse Pete 176.49 5 NH

3 54,804 Jimmy Reb 305.25 10 ME
Senior Duelist

1 e Kettlehead 296.83 9 ME

2 100,011 Sleepy Floyd 326.67 13 NH
Silver Senior

1 66,105 Six-Shot Steve 157.76 3 NH
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